Search Criteria_Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description
201511300004 (11/30/2015 EDDLEMAN Grantee RELEASES BANCORPSO Instr
07960 10:31:44 RESIDENTIAL UTH BANK #:20150514000
LLC 160690
201511230004 (11/23/2015 EDDLEMAN Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK Instr
02390 10:10:05 RESIDENTIAL #:20150616000
LLC 201760
201511230004 (11/23/2015 EDDLEMAN Grantee RELEASES ALIANT BANK Instr
02400 10:13:48 RESIDENTIAL #:20150528000
LLC 176210
201501290000 (01/29/2015 EDDLEMAN Grantee DEEDS VILLAGE AT 38 24 Lot#:75
29860 08:31:57 RESIDENTIAL HIGHLAND Book:38 Pg:24
LLC LAKES INC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
MAP
201501290000 (01/29/2015 EDDLEMAN Grantor DEEDS IJEMERE IKE 38 24 Lot#:75
29870 08:31:58 RESIDENTIAL Book:38 Pg:24
LLC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP
201502260000 |02/26/2015 EDDLEMAN Grantor DEEDS GANN 38 24 Lot#:29
60250 02:11:42 RESIDENTIAL JOSEPH RAY Book:38 Pg:24
LLC Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP
201503300000 (03/30/2015 EDDLEMAN Grantee RELEASES BRYANT BANK 37 95 Instr Lot#:11-09
98210 10:18:22 RESIDENTIAL #:20141216000 | Book:37 Pg:95
LLC 394940 Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR
201504020001 |04/02/2015 EDDLEMAN Grantor DEEDS WANDER 36 94 Lot#:22-77
04790 02:19:47 RESIDENTIAL CLINTON Book:36 Pg:94
LLC GEORGE Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE Il
201504200001 |04/20/2015 EDDLEMAN Grantee PARTIAL ALIANT BANK Instr Other:SEE
26690 12:31:55 RESIDENTIAL RELEASE #:20141105000 | INST NO
LLC 348620 LEGAL
201505080001 |05/08/2015 EDDLEMAN Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND 34 149 Lot#:31-17
51750 10:28:38 RESIDENTIAL LAKES Book:34
LLC DEVELOPMEN Pg:149
TLTD Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR

PHASE |




201505080001
51730

05/08/2015
10:28:36

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37

95

Lot#:11-07
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201505080001
51780

05/08/2015
10:28:41

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

a4

131

Lot#:4-14
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201505080001
51770

05/08/2015
10:28:40

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

44

131

Lot#:4-13
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201505080001
51800

05/08/2015
10:28:43

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

44

131

Lot#:4-47
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201505080001
51790

05/08/2015
10:28:42

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

a4

131

Lot#:4-15
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201505080001
51810

05/08/2015
10:28:44

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

44

131

Lot#:4-16
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD




201505080001
51820

05/08/2015
10:28:45

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

44

131

Lot#:4-16
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
oD

201505140001
60680

05/14/2015
02:36:23

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38

24

Lot#:115
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201505140001
60690

05/14/2015
02:36:24

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

38

24

Lot#:115
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201505280001
76200

05/28/2015
01:36:03

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
TLTD

33

46

Lot#:1251
Book:33 Pg:46
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE IlI

201505280001
76210

05/28/2015
01:36:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

33

46

Lot#:1251
Book:33 Pg:46
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE Il

201505280001
76220

05/28/2015
01:36:05

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
TLTD

34

149

Lot#:31-30
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE |

201505280001
76230

05/28/2015
01:36:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

BRYANT BANK

34

149

Lot#:31-30
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR
PHASE |




201507200002
45870

07/20/2015
12:12:04

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

PARTIAL
RELEASE

ALIANT BANK

38

24

Instr
#:20150305000
067830

Lot#:38
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201507270002
56070

07/27/2015
01:40:21

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38

24

Lot#:37
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201507270002
56080

07/27/2015
01:40:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

MORTGAGE

USAMERIBAN
K

38

24

Lot#:37
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201507270002
56470

07/27/2015
02:27:29

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

PEMBERTON
JEFFREY S

38

24

Lot#:87
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201508100002
75010

08/10/2015
09:01:57

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

RELEASES

BRYANT BANK

38

24

Instr
#:20141216000
394920

Lot#:40
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
MAP

201509080003
11900

09/08/2015
11:46:48

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee

DEEDS

CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37

95

Lot#:11-21
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201509080003
11910

09/08/2015
11:46:49

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor

DEEDS

REID SENECA

37

95

Lot#:11-21
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR




