Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Date Re	ecorded=	2015; Nai	me= EDD	LEMAN RI	ESIDENTIA	L LLC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201511300004 07960	11/30/2015 10:31:44	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BANCORPSO UTH BANK					Instr #:20150514000 160690	
201511230004 02390	11/23/2015 10:10:05	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					Instr #:20150616000 201760	
201511230004 02400	11/23/2015 10:13:48	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALIANT BANK					Instr #:20150528000 176210	
201501290000 29860	01/29/2015 08:31:57	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC			38	24		Lot#:75 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED MAP
201501290000 29870	01/29/2015 08:31:58	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	IJEMERE IKE			38	24		Lot#:75 Book:38 Pg:24 AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201502260000 60250	02/26/2015 02:11:42	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GANN JOSEPH RAY			38	24		Lot#:29 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201503300000 98210	03/30/2015 10:18:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK			37	95	Instr #:20141216000 394940	Lot#:11-09 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201504020001 04790	04/02/2015 02:19:47	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	WANDER CLINTON GEORGE			36	94		Lot#:22-77 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II
201504200001 26690	04/20/2015 12:31:55	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALIANT BANK					Instr #:20141105000 348620	Other:SEE INST NO LEGAL
201505080001 51750	05/08/2015 10:28:38	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD			34	149		Lot#:31-17 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I

201505080001 51730	05/08/2015 10:28:36	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	37	95	Lot#:11-07 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201505080001 51780	05/08/2015 10:28:41	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	44	131	Lot#:4-14 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201505080001 51770	05/08/2015 10:28:40	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	44	131	Lot#:4-13 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201505080001 51800	05/08/2015 10:28:43	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	44	131	Lot#:4-47 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201505080001 51790	05/08/2015 10:28:42	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	44	131	Lot#:4-15 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201505080001 51810	05/08/2015 10:28:44	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	44	131	Lot#:4-16 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD

201505080001 51820	05/08/2015 10:28:45	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		44	131	Lot#:4-16 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201505140001 60680	05/14/2015 02:36:23	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		38	24	Lot#:115 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201505140001 60690	05/14/2015 02:36:24	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK		38	24	Lot#:115 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201505280001 76200	05/28/2015 01:36:03	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		33	46	Lot#:1251 Book:33 Pg:46 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE III
201505280001 76210	05/28/2015 01:36:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K		33	46	Lot#:1251 Book:33 Pg:46 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 12TH SECTOR PHASE III
201505280001 76220	05/28/2015 01:36:05	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LTD		34	149	Lot#:31-30 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I
201505280001 76230	05/28/2015 01:36:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK		34	149	Lot#:31-30 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR PHASE I

201507200002 45870	07/20/2015 12:12:04	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	ALIANT BANK	38	24	Instr #:20150305000 067830	Lot#:38 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201507270002 56070	07/27/2015 01:40:21	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	38	24		Lot#:37 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201507270002 56080	07/27/2015 01:40:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	USAMERIBAN K	38	24		Lot#:37 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201507270002 56470	07/27/2015 02:27:29	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PEMBERTON JEFFREY S	38	24		Lot#:87 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201508100002 75010	08/10/2015 09:01:57	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRYANT BANK	38	24	Instr #:20141216000 394920	Lot#:40 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED MAP
201509080003 11900	09/08/2015 11:46:48	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	37	95		Lot#:11-21 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201509080003 11910	09/08/2015 11:46:49	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	REID SENECA	37	95		Lot#:11-21 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR